
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DREW CORPORATION (2) CPM CONSTRUCTORS (3) S & R CORPORATION

1 Demolition ItemsSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.062

DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS / LEAD
CONTAINING MATERIALS

1.000

T

7,500.00000 7,500.00 1,500.00000 1,500.00 49,500.00000 49,500.00

T

1.000

0020 202.079

ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT PLAN

(1)

LS

2,000.00000 2,000.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00 4,750.00000 4,750.00

LS

(1)

0030 202.08

REMOVING BUILDING NO.: 1

(1)

LS

64,999.00000 64,999.00 93,400.00000 93,400.00 89,650.00000 89,650.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $74,499.00 $97,900.00 $143,900.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$143,900.00$74,499.00 $97,900.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$97,900.00$74,499.00 $143,900.00

$74,499.00

Contract Item Totals

$97,900.00 143,900.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Portland Building Demolition

Call Order:

Letting Date: SOUTHERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):5

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 22, 2023

Contract Description:

026055.01

2605501

02/24/24 COMPLETION DATE

CUMBERLAND

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 11/22/2023



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 002765 DREW CORPORATION $74,499.00 100.00%

2 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS $97,900.00 131.41%

3 002046 S & R CORPORATION $143,900.00 193.16%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Portland Building Demolition

SOUTHERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

02/24/24 COMPLETION
DATE

026055.01

November 22, 2023 11:00

2605501

CUMBERLAND5 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:
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